



7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-11-10 11:10 AM

COMPETITION: 19.1

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH D FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG	CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Nina Berger	2009	410016 SVNA	10.8	180.50
2.	Sofiiia Vystavkina	2009	UKR	9.5	179.75
3.	Nadezhda Triifonova	2008	RUS	11.0	179.10
4.	Kateryna Mostovenko	2008	UKR	9.5	175.20
5.	Tamara Loseva	2008	RUS	10.2	172.60
6.	Sofia Esmann	2008	UKR	10.2	170.50
7.	Anastasiia Belova	2008	NVSP	9.9	156.30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 19.1

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH D FINAL

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Berger, Nina	SVNA	201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5m		32.00	2.	10.8	180.50
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5m		31.45	1.	(63.45)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5m		36.75	1.	(100.20)	
			404C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	5m		32.20	5.	(132.40)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		48.10	1.	(180.50)	
2.	Vystavkina, Sofiia	UKR	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		34.00	1.	9.5	179.75
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5m		34.40	5.	(68.40)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5m		24.65	5.	(93.05)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5m		46.80	1.	(139.85)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		39.90	2.	(179.75)	
3.	Triifonova, Nadezhda	RUS	201C	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5m		25.50	7.	11.0	179.10
			301C	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		29.60	3.	(55.10)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		38.50	3.	(93.60)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5m		39.00	4.	(132.60)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5m		46.50	3.	(179.10)	
4.	Mostovenko, Kateryna	UKR	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5m		29.75	3.	9.5	175.20
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5m		28.00	6.	(57.75)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		33.15	6.	(90.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		44.40	3.	(135.30)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5m		39.90	4.	(175.20)	
5.	Loseva, Tamara	RUS	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5m		26.35	6.	10.2	172.60
			201C	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	5m		30.75	4.	(57.10)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		36.30	4.	(93.40)	
			403B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	2.0	5m		32.40	6.	(125.80)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		46.80	5.	(172.60)	
6.	Esmann, Sofia	UKR	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5m		27.00	5.	10.2	170.50
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		30.60	2.	(57.60)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5m		38.50	2.	(96.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5m		43.20	2.	(139.30)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5m		31.20	6.	(170.50)	
7.	Belova, Anastasiia	NVSP	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		28.05	4.	9.9	156.30
			612B	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5m		28.90	7.	(56.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5m		29.75	7.	(86.70)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5m		36.00	7.	(122.70)	
			105C	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5m		33.60	7.	(156.30)	



7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 7 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 35

COMPETITION: 19.1

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH D FINAL

Referee :

Amir Sarpolaki

Aachen

Judges

JU 1 Ukraine

JU 2 Moskow 2

JU 3 Leipzig

Leipzig

JU 4 Aachen

Aachen

JU 5 Croatia

Speaker:

Fathi Farras

Aachen

x = two points penalty